13.03.71. Aare

course length: 1800 m

vertical drop: 500 m
number of gates: 62

course setter: G. Perrot FRA/O. Peccedi ITA

weather: lightly snowing (-2C)
started: 68
finished: 45
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15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

. David Zwilling

. Sepp Heckelmiller

. Patrick Russell

. Christian Neureuter

. Gustav Thoeni

. Reinhardt Tritscher

. Alain Penz

. Edmund Bruggmann
. Andrzej Bachleda

. Jean-Noel Augert
1.
12.
13.
14.

Josef Loidl
Werner Bleiner
Heini Hemmi
Adi Roesti

Walter Tresch
Eberhardt Schmalzl
Erik Haaker

Josef Pechtl

Olle Rolen

Bernhard Russi
Eric Poulsen
Sergio Filippa
Jean-Luc Pinnel
Ulf Ekstam

AUT

FRG
FRA
FRG
ITA
AUT
FRA
SUI
POL
FRA
AUT
AUT
SUI
SUI

SUI
ITA
NOR
AUT

SWE

SUI
USA
ITA
FRA
FIN

Giant Slalom, men

1.21.19 + 1.34.76

1.21.95+ 1.35.32
1.21.63 +1.35.81
1.22.02 + 1.35.57
1.21.26 +1.36.63
1.22.39 + 1.35.49
1.21.28 +1.37.01
1.22.16 + 1.36.39
1.23.04 + 1.35.65
1.22.02 + 1.36.89
1.22.98 + 1.36.31

1.23.35+1.36.36

2.55.95

2.57.27
2.57.43
2.57.57
2.57.89
2.57.98
2.58.29
2.58.55
2.58.69
2.58.91
2.59.29
2.59.57
2.59.71
3.00.07

3.00.83
3.00.90
3.01.15
3.01.47

3.02.21

3.02.76
3.03.04
3.03.15
3.03.29
3.03.53
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( 6)
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25. Manfred Grabler

26. Lasse Hamre
and Anders Hansson
28. Hank Kashiwa

AUS

NOR
SWE
USA

29. Francisco Fernandez-Ochoa SPA

DNF(1):
Hans Bjoerge
Peik Christensen
Odd Fostervold

DNF(2):
Max Rieger
Harald Rofner
Henri Duvillard

Gaston Perrot I*" run

1. David Zwilling ~ AUT
2. Gustav Thoeni  ITA
3. Alain Penz FRA
4. Max Rieger FRG
5. Patrick Russell ~ FRA
6. Harald Rofner ~AUT
7. Sepp Heckelmiller FRG
8. Chris Neureuter FRG
and Jean-Noel Augert FRA
10. Edi Bruggmann SUI
11, Reini Tritscher AUT

NOR,
NOR
NOR,

FRG
AUT
FRA,

1.21.19
1.21.26
1.21.28
1.21.53
1.21.63
1.21.85
1.21.95

1.22.02
1.22.16
1.22.39

3.03.74

3.04.84
3.04.91
3.06.70

(1% run: 4 — 1.21.53),
(1% run: 6 — 1.21.85),

Oreste Peccedi 2" run
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. David Zwilling AUT

. Sepp Heckelmiller FRG
. Reini Tritscher  AUT
. Chris Neureuter FRG
. Andrzej Bachleda POL
. Patrick Russell FRA

. Josef Loidl AUT
. Heini Hemmi SUI
. Ed. Bruggmann SUI
. Gustav Thoeni  ITA

1.34.76

1.35.32
1.35.49
1.35.57
1.35.65
1.35.81

1.36.31
1.36.36
1.36.39
1.36.63



